2/11/2017

gid LastName

399 Writer

415 ZYCH

Totals:

Drawer

$189.50

$416.79

$606.29

Drawer Report WH

Eills Coupons Paid Void #PaidsVoid
QRace

$0.00 $0.00  ($111.50) $0.00 )

$0.00 $0.00  ($991.71) ($20.75) 132

($1,103.21) ($20.75) 164

Handle Net Handle

$301.00 $301.00
$1,429.25 $1,408.50
$1,730.25 $1,709.50

$0.00

$0.00

305

389



