2/11/2017

Drawer Report

WH

gid LastName	Drawer	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<u>Handle</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					<u>ORace</u>					
399 Writer	\$189.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$111.50)	\$0.00	32	\$301.00	\$301.00	\$0.00	84
415 ZYCH	\$416.79	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$991.71)	(\$20.75)	132	\$1,429.25	\$1,408.50	\$0.00	305
Totals:	\$606.29			(\$1,103.21)	(\$20.75)	164	\$1,730.25	\$1,709.50		389